Thursday Night Subgun

© 00 N OO U1 b W N R

e e e L ol o =
0 N O L1 W N R O

12/14/2013 12:07:53 PM

Division
Shaw, Doug (16)
Lage, Richard (13)
Thompson, Mickey (1) Miodern Oper

Modern Oper
Vodern Oper

Cornelius, Scott (15) Classic
Woodward, Richard (5 Mlodern Oper
Virga, John (12)
Young, Lee (18)
Vanorden, Kelly (11) Modern Oper
Snook, Jeff (17)
Olsen, Chuck (7) Classic
Huard, Ken (3)
Kelly, Jeff (4)
Watson, Jim (8) Classic
Bumoen, Claire (14) Classic
Taylor, Bob (6)
Weisner, Burt (9)
Fletcher, Andy (10)
Chevnis, Doug (2)

Vlodern Oper
Semi Auto

Semi Auto

Modern Oper
Vodern Oper

Modern Oper
Modern Oper
Modern Oper
Modern Oper

Overall Results
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Age

Total
85.40
87.88

103.33

104.07

104.29

130.36

145.88

159.78

171.20

195.07

208.97

214.40

225.50

228.36

281.25

370.35

723.03

1,500.00

www.AZFullAuto.com

%

100%
97%
83%
82%
82%
66%
59%
53%
50%
44%
41%
40%
38%
37%
30%
23%
12%

6%

Thursday, December 12, 2013

Stage 1
19.22

23.54
46.59
20.54
39.20
46.33
63.80
71.94
43.16
83.99
59.21
115.81
50.80
79.67
49.29
131.83
92.38
500.00

Stage 2
44,79

31.88
47.09
52.50
54.98
41.27
40.96
64.64
57.39
73.96
101.89
81.21
109.03
82.62
122.15
146.66
500.00
500.00

Stage 3
21.39

32.46
9.65
31.03
10.11
42.76
41.12
23.20
70.65
37.12
47.87
17.38
65.67
66.07
109.81
91.86
130.65
500.00

Stage 4
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Thursday Night Subgun

Division: Modern Open
1 Shaw, Doug (16)
Lage, Richard (13)

Virga, John (12)
Vanorden, Kelly (11)
Huard, Ken (3)
Kelly, Jeff (4)

Taylor, Bob (6)
Weisner, Burt (9)
Fletcher, Andy (10)
12 Chevnis, Doug (2)
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Division: Semi Auto

1 Young, Lee (18)

2 Snook, Jeff (17)
Division: Classic

1 Cornelius, Scott (15)

2 Olsen, Chuck (7)

3 Watson, Jim (8)

4 Bumoen, Claire (14)

12/14/2013 12:07:53 PM

Thompson, Mickey (1)
Woodward, Richard (5)

Division Results

Class M/F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Class M/E
M
M

Class M/E
M
M
M
M

Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Age

Total %
85.40 100.00%
87.88 97.18%

103.33  82.65%
104.29 81.89%
130.36 65.51%
159.78 53.45%
208.97 40.87%
214.40 39.83%
281.25 30.36%
370.35 23.06%
723.03 11.81%
1,500.00 5.69%
Total %
145.88 100.00%
171.20 85.21%
Total %
104.07 100.00%
195.07 53.35%
225,50 46.15%
228.36 45.57%
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Thursday, December 12, 2013

Stage 1
19.22

23.54
46.59
39.20
46.33
71.94
59.21
115.81
49.29
131.83
92.38
500.00

Stage 1
63.80

43.16

Stage 1
20.54

83.99
50.80
79.67

Stage 2
44,79

31.88
47.09
54.98
41.27
64.64
101.89
81.21
122.15
146.66
500.00
500.00

Stage 2
40.96

57.39

Stage 2
52.50

73.96
109.03
82.62

Stage 3
21.39

32.46
9.65
10.11
42.76
23.20
47.87
17.38
109.81
91.86
130.65
500.00

Stage 3
41.12

70.65

Stage 3
31.03

37.12
65.67
66.07

Stage 4
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Stage 4
0.00

0.00

Stage 4
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Thursday Night Subgun

Division: Modern Open

Class:
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Shaw, Doug (16)
Lage, Richard (13)

Thompson, Mickey (1)
Woodward, Richard (5)

Virga, John (12)
Vanorden, Kelly (11)
Huard, Ken (3)
Kelly, Jeff (4)

Taylor, Bob (6)
Weisner, Burt (9)
Fletcher, Andy (10)
Chevnis, Doug (2)

Division: Semi Auto

Class:

1
2

Young, Lee (18)
Snook, Jeff (17)

Division: Classic

Class:

1

2
3
4

Cornelius, Scott (15)
Olsen, Chuck (7)
Watson, Jim (8)
Bumoen, Claire (14)

12/14/2013 12:07:57 PM

Division Results By Class

M/E

Ezzzzzzzzzzzz
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Age

Total

85.40
87.88
103.33
104.29
130.36
159.78
208.97
214.40
281.25
370.35
723.03
1,500.00

Total

104.07
195.07
225.50
228.36
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%

#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error
#Error

%

#Error
#Error

%

#Error
#Error
#Error

#Error

Thursday, December 12, 2013

Stage 1

19.22
23.54
46.59
39.20
46.33
71.94
59.21
115.81
49.29
131.83
92.38
500.00

Stage 1

63.80
43.16

Stage 1

20.54
83.99
50.80
79.67

Stage 2

44.79
31.88
47.09
54.98
41.27
64.64
101.89
81.21
122.15
146.66
500.00
500.00

Stage 2

40.96
57.39

Stage 2

52.50
73.96
109.03
82.62

Stage 3

21.39
32.46
9.65
10.11
42.76
23.20
47.87
17.38
109.81
91.86
130.65
500.00

Stage 3

41.12
70.65

Stage 3

31.03
37.12
65.67
66.07

Stage 4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Stage 4

0.00
0.00

Stage 4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Thursday Night Subgun

Modern Open

Shooters By Stage

Thursday, December 12, 2013

Stage: 1 Class Total % Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Shaw, Doug (16) 19.22 100.00% 19.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Lage, Richard (13) 2354 81.65% 13.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
3 Woodward, Richard (5) 39.20 49.03% 19.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
4 Virga, John (12) 46.33 41.49% 16.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00
5 Thompson, Mickey (1) 46.59 41.25% 26.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
6 Taylor, Bob (6) 49.29 38.99% 39.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
7 Huard, Ken (3) 59.21 32.46% 49.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
8 Vanorden, Kelly (11) 7194 26.72% 2194 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
9 Fletcher, Andy (10) 92.38 20.81% 52.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00

10 Kelly, Jeff (4) 115.81 16.60% 75.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
11 Weisner, Burt (9) 131.83 14.58% 41.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00
12 Chevnis, Doug (2) 500.00 3.84% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 2 Class Total % Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Lage, Richard (13) 31.88 100.00% 31.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Virga, John (12) 41.27 77.25% 31.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
3 Shaw, Doug (16) 4479 71.18% 44.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Thompson, Mickey (1) 47.09 67.70% 37.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
5 Woodward, Richard (5) 54.98 57.98% 34.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
6 Vanorden, Kelly (11) 64.64 49.32% 54.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
7 Kelly, Jeff (4) 81.21 39.26% 81.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Huard, Ken (3) 101.89 31.29% 91.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
9 Taylor, Bob (6) 122.15 26.10% 112.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

10 Weisner, Burt (9) 146.66 21.74% 136.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
11 Chevnis, Doug (2) 500.00 6.38% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Fletcher, Andy (10) 500.00 6.38% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 3 Class Total % Runl Run2 Run3 Rund4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Thompson, Mickey (1) 9.65 100.00% 19.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
2 Woodward, Richard (5) 10.11 95.45% 20.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
3 Kelly, Jeff (4) 17.38 55.52% 17.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Shaw, Doug (16) 2139 45.11% 31.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
5 Vanorden, Kelly (11) 23.20 41.59% 23.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 Lage, Richard (13) 32.46 29.73% 42.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
7 Virga, John (12) 42.76 22.57% 32.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
8 Huard, Ken (3) 47.87 20.16% 47.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Weisner, Burt (9) 91.86 10.51% 71.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

10 Taylor, Bob (6) 109.81 8.79% 89.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
11 Fletcher, Andy (10) 130.65 7.39% 60.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00
12 Chevnis, Doug (2) 500.00 1.93% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club
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Thursday Night Subgun

Semi Auto
Stage: 1

1 Snook, Jeff (17)
2 Young, Lee (18)

Stage: 2

1 Young, Lee (18)
2 Snook, Jeff (17)

Stage: 3

1 Young, Lee (18)
2 Snook, Jeff (17)

Classic
Stage: 1

1 Cornelius, Scott (15)
2 Watson, Jim (8)
3 Bumoen, Claire (14)
4 Olsen, Chuck (7)

Stage: 2

1 Cornelius, Scott (15)
2 Olsen, Chuck (7)
3 Bumoen, Claire (14)
4 Watson, Jim (8)

Stage: 3

1 Cornelius, Scott (15)
2 Olsen, Chuck (7)
3 Watson, Jim (8)
4 Bumoen, Claire (14)

12/14/2013 12:07:57 PM

Shooters By Stage

@]
o
%]
wn

@]
)
wn
1%}

@]
o
1%}
wn

Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

%
100.00%
67.65%
%
100.00%
71.37%
%
100.00%
58.20%

%
100.00%
40.43%
25.78%
24.46%
%
100.00%
70.98%
63.54%
48.15%
%
100.00%
83.59%
47.25%
46.97%

Thursday, December 12, 2013

Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
33.16  0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
23.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
30.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
37.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
41.12  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
70.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
20.54  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
63.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
52.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
73.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
72.62  0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
109.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
31.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
47.12  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
65.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00
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